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U-21 Championship
2018/19 16th round, Match #94

Friday, 24.11.2018, 13:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. -5°C. Spectators: 250

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 0

«Dynamo» Kyiv

90 Zlotar Kyrylo
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo (C)
4 Semenov Dmytro
6 Kostenko Kyrylo
7 Hura Ivan
10 Lytviak Bohdan
11 Tkachuk Orest
12 Stetskov Tymur
17 Dubenkov Maksym
27 Rusian Serhii
87 Buhal Hlib

Substitutes
1 Bilyk Oleh
14 Pyrih Markiian
18 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
22 Khriienko Nazar
23 Shkinder Vladyslav
25 Lutsiv P
44 Vitenchuk Vadym

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

1 Rudko Artur
3 Romanchuk Oleksandr
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
7 Gio
10 Buletsa Serhii
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
14 Vantukh Roman
15 Rusyn Nazarii
16 Yarosh Mykola
19 Popov Denys (C)

Substitutes
12 Kucheruk Vladyslav
2 Bilovar Kristian
4 Dmytruk Taras
8 Kopytov Dmytro
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
20 Shpyrka Yurii
22 Khotsianovskyi Artem

Coach
Moroz Yurii

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Zharyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 16th round, Match #94
Friday, 24.11.2018, 13:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. -5°C. Spectators: 250

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 0 «Dynamo» Kyiv
8' 3 Romanchuk Oleksandr

87 Buhal Hlib 27'

28' 3 Romanchuk Oleksandr

46' 10 Buletsa Serhii
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan

12 Stetskov Tymur
23 Shkinder Vladyslav 46'

46' 15 Rusyn Nazarii
20 Shpyrka Yurii

54' 19 Popov Denys

60' 11 Kravchenko Mykyta
4 Dmytruk Taras

7 Hura Ivan 62'

71' 14 Vantukh Roman
22 Khotsianovskyi Artem

17 Dubenkov Maksym
25 Lutsiv P 76'

10 Lytviak Bohdan 78'

10 Lytviak Bohdan
44 Vitenchuk Vadym 83'

11 Tkachuk Orest
22 Khriienko Nazar 90+2'

6 Kostenko Kyrylo
14 Pyrih Markiian 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


